
1.1 .................... moves to amend the resolution of the Ways and Means Committee​

1.2 (CS-RES01), as follows:​

1.3 Page 1, line 13, delete "$18,529,739,000" and insert "$19,090,066,000"​

1.4 Page 1, line 21, delete "$4,766,687,000" and insert "$4,216,360,000"​

1​

HOUSE RESEARCH CS/JF CS-RES01A5​03/21/17 05:57 PM ​


